PARTICIPATING COMPANIES IN THE
2024 MINNESOTA FRINGE FESTIVAL

(Current as of February 29)

8:20 Dance Company

A Girl Named Bill

A Shakespeare Playground
Abby Bland

Alex Stokes / Sky Blue
Productions

Amanda Ripley

Amy Oppenheimer

an alleged Theatre Company
Attractive Nuisance
Productions

Beta Fish Productions
Black and Foxy Co

Boiled Horse Productions
Broom St Theatre
Bugalug Ink

Cherie Sampson

Clear Power Vision
Clevername Theatre
Communal Beverage
Corpus Callosum Dance
Dark Roast Arts

Denzel Belin Presents
Devious Mechanics

Dime Stage Co.

Dobbs DeCorsey (Miz
Diagnosis) / Miz Diagnosis
Eliot Hart-Nelson

Elizabeth Young

Emily Boyajian

Fearless Comedy Productions
Francesca Montanile Lyons
FTG Drama

Funk Haus Theater

Greta Mae Geiser

Henry Golden-Starr

Hey Rube!

Homeward Bound
Jackdonkey Productions
Jamie Brickhouse

Justice Theatre Consortium
Kara Millerhagen

Kari Heistad

Ken Takata

Lady Z Productions

Light Bringer Productions
Linnea Bond

Loom Lab

Mahmoud Hakima

minnesota
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Majhuwa Bagar Jana Kala
Manch

Martin Dockery

Mary L Schmidt

Mary Willmeng/Willmeng
Dances

Megan Stern
Melancholics Anonymous
Mikala Bierma

Mike Fotis Productions
Minnesota Tamil Sangam
Navel Gaze Productions
nayXnay productions
OcTeapus Productions
On Whee Puppet Theatre
Orthogonal Productions
Paco Erhard | German Comedy
International

Paper Soul

Paul Thomas

Playabunga Productions
Pretend Productions
Rachel Bonkoungou
Racing Sloth Productions
Ray Terrill Dance Group
Rebecca Wickert

RGK Dance Academy
Rogues Gallery Arts

Sarah McCabe

Shambles Theatre Company
Shua Group

Silly Miss Tilly

Smartmouth Comedy Company
Something Rich and Strange
Sugar Throw Theatre

Sweat Equity Productions
Team Rand-McKay
TENACIOUS TARTS
Tennessee Playwrights Studio
Thad Mota Presents

The Blair Kitsch Project

The Brothers Dangus

The Feral Theatre Company
The Other Jeannie Retelle
The Project Factory

The World Crime League
Theatre On The Rocks
Tommy Leick

Transatlantic Love Affair
TROMPE L'OEIL

Vee Signorelli

Vela Dance

Victoria Montalbano

Vulva Va-Voom & Company
Wet Splat Productions
WonderJ Studio
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BRONZE TIER WAIT LIST

Alex Church

Tristan Miller

Jason Schommer

George Dow

Deft Pictures

Just Me Productions

Fellow Travelers Performance Group
Alondra Alamilla
Nickname Productions
ThickWater Co.

Deno Dance Company
James Bunzli/25th Prime
Urban Turkey Productions
Mulberry Theatre Works
Octoberdandy Productions
WAR Theater

Robert Wood Frank

Clay Farris Naff

Penguin in Bondage Productions.
musicbyskippy

Michael Shaeffer

Taylor Johnson

TonySolo

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

dancing arms

Jupiter Productions
Ghoulish Delights

Amber Preston

Octopus Inc

L.E. Lab

Poetic Thespian Productions
Flamenco X

Two Chairs Theatre Co.
Ana Evans & Linnea Scott
Freeforum Theatre Workshop
Eye of Jupiter Theatre
The Precipitants

John O’Sullivan

Beardog Productions
Sunflower productions
Calista Robinson

Day In Day Out Productions
Dame Right!
Misadventures, Inc.
Steven Nicholas

Juliette Regnier

Broken Wing Productions

minnesota
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

DLB Productions
Clucklesworth Productions
E.D. Productions

YARRN!

Evanoah Productions
Snikt! Bamf! Thwip!
Michael Rogers

Thunder Blunder

Jason Adams

Scott Cohen

Phantom Chorus Theatre
Pineapple Rummy Productions
Marie Cooney Stories

Young Arists Council of Youth Performance Company
Theatre without walls
Francesca Sobrer

Out of Mind Production/Lauren Hance
Jared Reise

Daniel Hertz

Destiny Davison

Haze Harrison
PhysicalLies

Errands and Things LLC /John S. Armstrong
Hub Theatrials

2Lorens

Antidepressants Media
1929 Crash Productions
EnCompass Theatre

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Wonderlux Productions
Dragontree movement
Amazing Grace Productions
Are We Delicious?

Lena Gilbert

OAFtrax/Good'wich Audio Productions
Sarah Turner Litz
Alessandra Bongiardina
Virtually Human Theatre
Alisa Rosenthal

The Miller Conspiracy

Kaz Loren Studios
Hannah Sage From

Last Action Movie

Mossy Stone Productions
Silver Slipper Productions
Jodeen Revere
Bartruppkamp Productions
deneal lynch

Rya

[un]qualified theatre

Lisa Santosa/ Atopos Productions
Chromedome Productions
Elena Glass

Sierra Grandy
Zamorathatviolin

Mia Raye Smith

Raffish Ripoff Productions

minnesota

FIRINGE



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

113

114
115

116
117

118
119

120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Studio 3

Stephanie Kahle

Cleo Torres

Patrick McGraw

HatMan Productions

The ShakesQueer Ensemble
Jenny Moeller

Johnny Sincerely

Lady Chamberlain Productions
Travis Abels / Travis Abels
CDTenor Productions
Dave Dvorak

Mark Rosenwinkel

Kiran Arquin

Wizard Wax Productions Jex Arzayus
Eigen Productions

Wells Farnham

The Infinity Corporation
Jacob Mullan

Megan Stern

Reagan Allen

Kyle B. Dekker & Son
Foxlin Productions
Jennifer Eckes
WrestleVérité

Laura Packer, storyteller
Next Stage

Emma Kessler

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Erin Patrick

Howard Petrick

Just Us Theater
Danaebraham Presents
Special When Lit

Burning Worms Productions
Give a Folk

Eric Larson

Jacob and John Productions
CHRIS DAVIS DOES STUFF
Hot Chocolate Media
Kevin Drew

Lynne Lancaster
Heather Mastromarco
Thorn Productions

Henry Cheney

June 1st Theater Company
THE BIG BAZOO

The Winding Sheet Outfit
Juliet & Juliet

Anthony Myers

Segue Productions
Drowned Book Theater Co.
Literally Entertainment
Dahl

Red Nose Productions
Wheeler In The Sky
Naomi Brecht

minnesota
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159
160
161
162
163
164

Kappelsauce

Monster Science Productions
Monica Rojas

Matt Storrs

Isabel Dulcinea
Jasmine Vang

165 Richie Whitehead
166 Hercules Theatre Company
167 Maroon Productions

SILVER TIER WAIT LIST BEGINS NEXT PAGE
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SILVER TIER WAIT LIST

Are We Delicious?

Big Empty Barn Productions
Fellow Travelers Performance Group
Mulberry Theatre Works
Clay Farris Naff

Pat O'Brien

Stephanie Kahle

Burning Worms Productions
Octoberdandy Productions
Johnny Sincerely

Mia Ballareo

Anthony Myers
EnCompass Theatre
Juliet & Juliet

Lost Souls

Foxlin Productions

Emily Michaels King
Drowned Book Theater Co.
Dave Dvorak

Special When Lit

Alex Church

Henry Cheney

Mark Rosenwinkel

DLB Productions

Elena Glass

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Urban Turkey Productions
THE BIG BAZOO

Wheeler In The Sky
Virtually Human Theatre
John O’Sullivan

Deft Pictures
Misadventures, Inc.

Lady Chamberlain Productions
Leslie Vincent

Patrick McGraw

The Miller Conspiracy
Rebecca Wickert

MaMa Faerie Productions
Kyle B. Dekker & Son
ThickWater Co.

Danny Wightkin
Kappelsauce

Amber Preston
Wonderlux Productions
Eye of Jupiter Theatre
The Precipitants

Taylor Johnson

LegLand

The Winding Sheet Outfit
Hot Chocolate Media
Mossy Stone Productions
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Eigen Productions

Richie Whitehead
Alessandra Bongiardina
Arcane Arts

Eric Larson

Hub Theatrials

James Bunzli/25th Prime
Dragontree movement
Robert Wood Frank
WrestleVérité

Calista Robinson

Silver Slipper Productions
Moral of the Story Productions
CDTenor Productions
Monster Science Productions
Literally Entertainment
Freeforum Theatre Workshop
Haze Harrison

Michael Rogers

Ghoulish Delights

Thorn Productions
Juggling Act Productions
Denver Aerial Dance Collective
Wizard Wax Productions Jex Arzayus
Alondra Alamilla

Jacob and John Productions
Cleo Torres

Alchemy Arts

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Clucklesworth Productions
Reagan Allen

Kiran Arquin

Beardog Productions
Jacob Mullan

WAR Theater
Conundrum Collective
Red Nose Productions
Evanoah Productions

Out of Mind Productions/Lauren Hance
Snikt! Bamf! Thwip!
Danaebraham Presents
E.D. Productions
[un]qualified theatre
Penguin in Bondage Productions.
Destiny Davison

George Dow

YARRN!

Naomi Brecht

dancing arms

The Improvised Movement Project
PhysicalLies

Just Us Theater

Broken Wing Productions
Flamenco X

Sanity Productions
Michael Shaeffer
Hercules Theatre Company
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GOLD TIER WAIT LIST

WrestleVeérité

Juliet & Juliet

Eye of Jupiter Theatre
Henry Cheney

Concrete Drops Theatre
Young Arists Council of Youth Performance Company
Eigen Productions

Leslie Vincent

Ghoulish Delights

The Improvised Movement Project
Fellow Travelers Performance Group
SAATH

Thorn Productions
Amber Preston

Silver Slipper Productions
Calista Robinson

Jason Schommer

James Bunzli/25th Prime
W.A.S. Productions

Mossy Stone Productions
Burning Worms Productions
Hercules Theatre Company
Freeforum Theatre Workshop
Johnny Sincerely

Just Us Theater

Snikt! Bamf! Thwip!

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

The Winding Sheet Outfit
John O’Sullivan

Hot Chocolate Media
Urban Turkey Productions
Third Floor Studio
Clucklesworth Productions
Moral of the Story Productions
PhysicalLies

Upside Up Productions
Mulberry Theatre Works
Flamenco X

Kyle B. Dekker & Son
Kappelsauce

WAR Theater

Monster Science Productions
Danaebraham Presents
EnCompass Theatre
Lynne Lancaster

George Dow

Jacob Mullan
[un]qualified theatre

Are We Delicious?
Octoberdandy Productions
Literally Entertainment
Patrick McGraw

Michael Shaeffer
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Emily Michaels King
Occasionally Employed Productions
Foxlin Productions
Rebecca Wickert

Broken Wing Productions
Naomi Brecht
Misadventures, Inc.

Mia Ballareo

Alchemy Arts

Alex Church

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Wheeler In The Sky
Evanoah Productions

The Miller Conspiracy
Michael Rogers

The Bearded Company
Wizard Wax Productions Jex Arzayus
Lady Chamberlain Productions
Levani

Big Empty Barn Productions
ThickWater Co.

TRIFECTA WAIT LISTS NEXT PAGE
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TRIFECTA WAITLIST: MINNESOTA

Meredith Jacobs and Katie Wilson 7 Paper Soul

an alleged Theatre Company 8 Sugar Throw Theatre
Thorn Productions 9 House Full of Frogs
Jackdonkey Productions 10 The Miller Conspiracy
Beta Fish Productions 11  ThickWater Co.

Marie Cooney Stories

TRIFECTA WAITLIST: KANSAS/MISSOURI

Csquared Productions 4 musicbyskippy
Abby Bland 5 KTAY ARTS
Griffin Sciarra

TRIFECTA WAITLIST: INDIANA

Exhausted!
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